
www.NutrienAgSolutions.com.au

Nutrien Livestock

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

Beef steers
B & T Grazing 50 Angus steers 20mo
Harris Beef Enterprises 50 Angus cross steers 18-20mo
LG & CJ Robinson 30 Angus steers 18-20mo
PG & BP Italiano 20 Angus steers 18-20mo
BJ Mullins & RA O’Leary 28 South Devon steers 18mo
Wedderburn Welding 20 Poll Hereford steers 18mo
S & S Fox-Slater 21 Angus cross steers 16mo
St Margaret’s Vineyard 12 Santa Gertrudis cross steers 15mo
FG & LV Venables 20 Angus steers 14-15mo
FG & LV Venables 10 Blonde d’Aquitaine-Angus 14-15mo 

cross steers 
RH Omodei & Sons 80 Angus steers 10-11mo
Walters Avondale Grazing 30 Simmental cross steers 10-11mo
Reenmore Grazing 20 Angus steers 10-11mo
Kevin Dunnet Contracting 25 Angus steers 10mo
BJ Dunnet 30 Angus steers 10mo
PJ & LM Whitney 12 Charolais cross steers 10mo
NR Wren 15 Simmental cross steers 10mo
Two Camel Creek 20 Angus steers 10mo
JA & TL Davies 15 Limousin cross steers 10mo
Naturaliste Grazing 30 Charolais cross steers 10mo
AV & SM Kelly 50 Gelbvieh cross steers 9-10mo
A & MR Wade 10 Gelbvieh steers 9-10mo
Whild Avos 20 Angus steers 9-10mo
Ron Bellairs 20 Angus steers 9-10mo
Darling View 80 Angus steers 9-10mo
D Tuia and P & L Folatti 11 Angus cross steers 9-10mo
Nannup Fresh Fruit 10 Simmental steers 9-10mo
HY Armstrong 19 Angus cross steers 9-10mo
Redwood Grazing 16 Simmental cross steers 9-10mo
G Tassos & Co 45 Angus steers 9-10mo
Empire Grazing 20 Angus steers 9-10mo
A & E Milentis 15 Angus steers 9-10mo
Tynedale Farm 40 Angus steers 8-10mo

VENDOR NO DESCRIPTION AGE

Beef steers
Gan Family Trust 30 Angus steers 8-10mo
SN Dunnet 18 Charolais cross steers 8-10mo
DB & E Jones 20 Angus steers 8-10mo
Stickney & Sons 18 Angus steers 8-9mo
Robe River Pastoral Co 5 Red Angus steers 8mo

Beef heifers
RH Omodei & Sons 80 Angus heifers 10-11mo
Walters Avondale Grazing 30 Simmental cross heifers 10-11mo
Reenmore Grazing 20 Angus heifers 10-11mo
Kevin Dunnet Contracting 25 Angus heifers 10mo
BJ Dunnet 30 Angus heifers 10mo
NR Wren 15 Simmental cross heifers 10mo
PJ & LM Whitney 8 Charolais cross heifers 10mo
Naturaliste Grazing 30 Charolais cross heifers 10mo
AV & SM Kelly 40 Gelbvieh cross heifers 9-10mo
Whild Avos 20 Angus heifers 9-10mo
Ron Bellairs 20 Angus heifers 9-10mo
Darling View 60 Angus heifers 9-10mo
D Tuia and P & L Folatti 11 Angus cross heifers 9-10mo
Nannup Fresh Fruit 10 Simmental heifers 9-10mo
HY Armstrong 8 Angus cross heifers 9-10mo
Redwood Grazing 2 Simmental cross heifers 9-10mo
G Tassos & Co 45 Angus heifers 9-10mo
Empire Grazing 20 Angus heifers 9-10mo
A & E Milentis 10 Angus heifers 9-10mo
Tynedale Farm 40 Angus heifers 8-10mo
Gan Family Trust 30 Angus heifers 8-10mo
SN Dunnet 18 Charolais cross heifers 8-10mo
DB & E Jones 20 Angus heifers 8-10mo
Stickney & Sons 6 Angus heifers 8-9mo
Robe River Pastoral Co 2 Red Angus heifers 8mo
St Margaret’s Vineyard 2 Red Angus heifers 8mo

LIVESTOCK SALES
Nutrien Ag Solutions

Store Cattle Sale – Boyanup
Friday, December 3, 2021  ❘ Commencing at 1.30pm 
**PLEASE NOTE CHANGE OF START TIME**

BEEF STEERS & HEIFERS ONLY

1600 CATTLE

Farm Weekly  Thursday, December 2, 2021 00

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  

1600 CATTLE

Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards no later than 9am.

**PLEASE NOTE** NOMINATIONS ARE NOW CLOSED
Enquiries to Nutrien Ag Solutions Bunbury sale co-ordinator Ralph Mosca 0419 995 867
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